Wed

Thur

Sat

Wed

Thur

Sat

Wed

Thur

Sat

MEDICAL

PG DIPLOMA COURSES

NOVEMBER 2020 EXAMINATION

DIPLOMA IN MEDICINE AND SURGERY

3401 - DIPLOMA IN OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY (DGO)

04.11.2020 I
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

05.11.2020 Il
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

07.11.2020 [l
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

Applied Basic Sciences related to
Obstetrics and Gynaecology

Obstetrics including Neonatology

Gynaecology including Family
Welfare

3402 - DIPLOMA IN CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (DCP)

04.11.2020 I
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

05.11.2020 Il
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

07.11.2020 Il
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

General and Systemic Pathology

Biochemistry and Microbiology

Haematology, Clinical Pathology
and Cytology

3403 - DIPLOMA IN CHILD HEALTH (DCH)

04.11.2020 I
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

05.11.2020 Il
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

07.11.2020 [l
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

Applied Basic Sciences related to
Paediatrics

Neonatology Developmental
Paediatrics and Community
Paediatrics

Clinical Paediatrics

343003

343004

343005

343008

343009

343010

343013

343014

343015
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3404 -

04.11.2020
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

05.11.2020
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

07.11.2020
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

DIPLOMA IN MEDICAL RADIO DIAGNOSIS (DMRD)

Medical Radiation Physics as
applied to Radio Diagnosis

Radio Diagnosis and Imaging

Radio Diagnosis including
Nuclear Medicine

3405 - DIPLOMA IN MEDICAL RADIO THERAPY (DMRT)

04.11.2020
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

05.11.2020
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

07.11.2020
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

Medical Radiation Physics as
applied to Radio Therapy

General Principles of Radio
Therapy including Radio-biology
and Oncology

Clinical practice and Techniques
of Radio Therapy & Cancer
Chemotherapy

3406 - DIPLOMA IN ANAESTHESIOLOGY (DA)

04.11.2020
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

05.11.2020
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

07.11.2020
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

Applied Basic Sciences related to
Anaesthesia, History of

Anaesthesia and Physics in
Anaesthesia

Anaesthesiology

Anaesthesiology including
Critical Care and Recent

Advances in Anaesthesia

343019

343020

343021

343025

343026

343027

343030

343031

343032
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3409 -

04.11.2020
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

05.11.2020
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

07.11.2020
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

DIPLOMA IN PUBLIC HEALTH

-3-
(DPH)

Public
and

Health,
Non
Diseases
Health and

History of
Communicable
Communicable
Environmental
Nutrition

Epidemiology, Biostatistics and
Care of Special Groups

National Programmes, Health
Management, Economic
Evaluation of Programmes, Health
Education, International Health &
Public Health Acts

343081

343082

343083

3410 - DIPLOMA IN TUBERCULOSIS AND CHEST DISEASES (DTCD)

04.11.2020
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

05.11.2020
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

07.11.2020
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

3411

04.11.2020
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

05.11.2020
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

07.11.2020
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

Applied Basic Sciences as applied
to Pulmonary Medicine

Tuberculosis  (Pulmonary and

Extrapulmonary)
Non-Tuberculous Chest Diseases

- DIPLOMAIN PSYCHIATRIC MEDICINE (DPM)

Applied Basic Sciences as related
to Psychiatry (Neuro Anatomy,
Neuro Physiology, Neuro
Chemistry, Biostatics, General
Psychology, Abnormal
Psychology, Social Psychology,
Psychometry and Genetics)

Clinical  Psychiatry
recent advances

including

Psychiatry Specialities and
General Medicine & Neurology
related to Psychiatry

343052

343053

343054

343065

343066

343067



3412 - DIPLOMA IN PHYSICAL MEDICINE AND REHABILITATION (D.PHYS.MED.)

Wed 04.11.2020 I Applied Basic Sciences in 343068
9.30 am to 12.30 pm relation to Physical Medicine and
Rehabilitation
Thur 05.11.2020 Il Physical Medicine and 343069
9.30 am to 12.30 pm Rehabilitation of Neurological and
Cardio Thoracic disorders
Sat  07.11.2020 i Physical Medicine and 343070
9.30 am to 12.30 pm Rehabilitation of Musculo-Skeletal
Disorders and Amputation
Surgery

3413 - DIPLOMA IN DIABETOLOGY (D.DIAB.)

Wed 04.11.2020 I Applied Basic Medical Sciences 343071
9.30 am to 12.30 pm in Diabetology

Thur 05.11.2020 Il Diabetology 343072
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

Sat 07.11.2020 [l Recent Advances in Diabetology 343073

9.30 am to 12.30 pm

3415 - DIPLOMA IN DERMATOLOGY, VENEREOLOGY & LEPROSY (DDVL)

Wed 04.11.2020 I Applied Basic Sciences in relation 343074
9.30 am to 12.30 pm to the Dermatology, Venereology
& Leprosy
Thur 05.11.2020 Il Principle of Dermatology 343075
9.30 am to 12.30 pm Diagnosis and Therapeutics
Sat 07.11.2020 Il Venereology and Leprology 343076

9.30 am to 12.30 pm
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3551 - DIPLOMA IN ORTHOPAEDICS (D.ORTHO.)

04.11.2020
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

05.11.2020
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

07.11.2020
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

Applied Basic Sciences in
orthopaedics and General
principles of Surgery

Traumatology

Orthopaedics and Rehabilitation

3552 - DIPLOMA IN OPHTHALMOLOGY (D.O.)

04.11.2020
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

05.11.2020
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

07.11.2020
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

Applied Basic Sciences in
Ophthalmology including
Microbiology, Anatomy,

Physiology and Pathology of the
Eye

Refraction, Principles of
Orthoptics and Community
ophthalmology

Ophthalmic Medicine and Surgery

3553 - DIPLOMA IN OTO-RHINO-LARYNGOLOGY (DLO)

04.11.2020
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

05.11.2020
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

07.11.2020
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

Applied Basic Sciences in relation
to ENT

Otorhinolaryngology including
Audiology and Neuro-otology

Otorhinolaryngology including
Head and Neck Oncology and
Endoscopy

353103

353104

353105

353108

353109

353110

353114

353115

353116



