## **MEDICAL**

# **PG DIPLOMA COURSES**

# NOVEMBER 2020 EXAMINATION DIPLOMA IN MEDICINE AND SURGERY

#### 3401 - DIPLOMA IN OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY (DGO)

Wed	04.11.2020 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	I	Applied Basic Sciences related to Obstetrics and Gynaecology	343003
Thur	05.11.2020 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	II	Obstetrics including Neonatology	343004
Sat	07.11.2020 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	III	Gynaecology including Family Welfare	343005

## 3402 - DIPLOMA IN CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (DCP)

Wed	04.11.2020 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	I	General and Systemic Pathology	343008
Thur	05.11.2020 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	II	Biochemistry and Microbiology	343009
Sat	07.11.2020 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	III	Haematology, Clinical Pathology and Cytology	343010

# 3403 - DIPLOMA IN CHILD HEALTH (DCH)

Wed	04.11.2020 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	I	Applied Basic Sciences related to Paediatrics	343013
Thur	05.11.2020 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	II	Neonatology Developmental Paediatrics and Community Paediatrics	343014
Sat	07.11.2020 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	III	Clinical Paediatrics	343015

# 3404 - DIPLOMA IN MEDICAL RADIO DIAGNOSIS (DMRD)

Wed	04.11.2020 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	I	Medical Radiation Physics as applied to Radio Diagnosis	343019
Thur	05.11.2020 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	II	Radio Diagnosis and Imaging	343020
Sat	07.11.2020 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	III	Radio Diagnosis including Nuclear Medicine	343021

## 3405 - DIPLOMA IN MEDICAL RADIO THERAPY (DMRT)

Wed	04.11.2020 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	I	Medical Radiation Physics as applied to Radio Therapy	343025
Thur	05.11.2020 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	II	General Principles of Radio Therapy including Radio-biology and Oncology	343026
Sat	07.11.2020 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	III	Clinical practice and Techniques of Radio Therapy & Cancer Chemotherapy	343027

# 3406 - DIPLOMA IN ANAESTHESIOLOGY (DA)

Wed	04.11.2020 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	I	Applied Basic Sciences related to Anaesthesia, History of Anaesthesia and Physics in Anaesthesia	343030
Thur	05.11.2020 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	II	Anaesthesiology	343031
Sat	07.11.2020 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	III	Anaesthesiology including Critical Care and Recent Advances in Anaesthesia	343032

# 3409 - DIPLOMA IN PUBLIC HEALTH (DPH)

Wed	04.11.2020 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	I	History of Public Health, Communicable and Non Communicable Diseases Environmental Health and Nutrition	343081
Thur	05.11.2020 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	II	Epidemiology, Biostatistics and Care of Special Groups	343082
Sat	07.11.2020 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	III	National Programmes, Health Management, Economic Evaluation of Programmes, Health Education, International Health & Public Health Acts	343083

## 3410 - DIPLOMA IN TUBERCULOSIS AND CHEST DISEASES (DTCD)

Wed	04.11.2020 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	I	Applied Basic Sciences as applied to Pulmonary Medicine	343052
Thur	05.11.2020 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	II	Tuberculosis (Pulmonary and Extrapulmonary)	343053
Sat	07.11.2020 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	III	Non-Tuberculous Chest Diseases	343054

#### 3411 - DIPLOMA IN PSYCHIATRIC MEDICINE (DPM)

Wed	04.11.2020 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	ı	Applied Basic Sciences as related to Psychiatry (Neuro Anatomy, Neuro Physiology, Neuro Chemistry, Biostatics, General Psychology, Abnormal Psychology, Social Psychology, Psychometry and Genetics)	343065
Thur	05.11.2020 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	II	Clinical Psychiatry including recent advances	343066
Sat	07.11.2020 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	III	Psychiatry Specialities and General Medicine & Neurology related to Psychiatry	343067

# 3412 - DIPLOMA IN PHYSICAL MEDICINE AND REHABILITATION (D.PHYS.MED.)

Wed	04.11.2020 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	I	Applied Basic Sciences in relation to Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation	343068
Thur	05.11.2020 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	II	Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation of Neurological and Cardio Thoracic disorders	343069
Sat	07.11.2020 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	III	Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation of Musculo-Skeletal Disorders and Amputation Surgery	343070

# 3413 - DIPLOMA IN DIABETOLOGY (D.DIAB.)

Wed	04.11.2020 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	I	Applied Basic Medical Sciences in Diabetology	343071
Thur	05.11.2020 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	II	Diabetology	343072
Sat	07.11.2020 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	III	Recent Advances in Diabetology	343073

# 3415 - DIPLOMA IN DERMATOLOGY, VENEREOLOGY & LEPROSY (DDVL)

Wed	04.11.2020 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	I	Applied Basic Sciences in relation to the Dermatology, Venereology & Leprosy	343074
Thur	05.11.2020 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	II	Principle of Dermatology Diagnosis and Therapeutics	343075
Sat	07.11.2020 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	III	Venereology and Leprology	343076

## **3551 - DIPLOMA IN ORTHOPAEDICS (D.ORTHO.)**

Wed	04.11.2020 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	I	Applied Basic Sciences in orthopaedics and General principles of Surgery	353103
Thur	05.11.2020 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	II	Traumatology	353104
Sat	07.11.2020 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	III	Orthopaedics and Rehabilitation	353105

## 3552 - DIPLOMA IN OPHTHALMOLOGY (D.O.)

Wed	04.11.2020 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	I	Applied Basic Sciences in Ophthalmology including Microbiology, Anatomy, Physiology and Pathology of the Eye	353108
Thur	05.11.2020 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	II	Refraction, Principles of Orthoptics and Community ophthalmology	353109
Sat	07.11.2020 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	III	Ophthalmic Medicine and Surgery	353110

## 3553 - DIPLOMA IN OTO-RHINO-LARYNGOLOGY (DLO)

Wed	04.11.2020 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	I	Applied Basic Sciences in relation to ENT	353114
Thur	05.11.2020 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	II	Otorhinolaryngology including Audiology and Neuro-otology	353115
Sat	07.11.2020 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	III	Otorhinolaryngology including Head and Neck Oncology and Endoscopy	353116